May 20 2024 (08:07) India Rail Info 1

Santragachi - Tirupati Weekly SF Express (PT)/22855 - SF - SER
SRC/Santragachi Junction to TPTY/Tirupati
25h 30m - 1610 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRC [Santragachi Junction 14:55 1 |1 0 76 |5 |SER
2 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 16:20 16:25 5m |0 |1 108 |92 |39 |SER
3 |JER Jaleswar 17:10 17:12 2m |3 |1 176 |59 |15 |SER
4 |BLS |Baleshwar 18:00 18:05 5m (2 |1 224 [100 (17 |[SER
5 |[SORO |Soro 18:25 18:27 2m |3 |1 257 |64 (17 |[SER
6 CTC Cuttack Junction 20:42 20:47 5m (3 |1 402 |72 |28 |ECoR
7 BBS |Bhubaneswar 21:10 21:15 5m |4 |1 430 |77 |33 |ECoR
8 KUR  [Khurda Road Junction 21:30 21:40 10m |3 |1 449 |86 |16 |ECOR
9 BAM |Brahmapur 23:23 23:25 2m |2 |1 596 |64 (20 |ECoR
10 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |02:48 02:50 2m |0 |2 813 |61 |58 |ECoR
11 [VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |03:50 04:10 20m [0 |2 (874 |31 |[6 |ECOR
12 |DVD |Duvvada 04:43 04:45 2m |1 |2 891 |83 |41 |ECoR
13 |RJY Rajahmundry 06:58 07:00 2m (1 |2 1074 |73 |14 |[SCR
14 |EE Eluru 08:13 08:15 2m |3 |2 1164 |48 |13 |[SCR
15 [BZA |Vijayawada Junction 09:30 09:40 10m |1 |2 1223 |68 |19 |SCR
16 |GDR |Gudur Junction 13:58 14:00 2m (1 |2 |1517 |57 |19 |SCR
17 [RU Renigunta Junction 15:28 15:30 2m (3 |2 [1600 |11 [115 [SCR
18 |TPTY |Tirupati 16:25 2 |12 |1610 |- 163 |SCR

May 20 2024 (08:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



